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159860 Abdur-Rahman , Saffiya F 11 2010 X
102638 Ahmed , Hassan M 10 2011 X
98538 Allen , Devin M 10 2011 X
91526 Anderson , Dalton M 11 2011 X
78807 Atzinger , Coleman M 12 2009 X

126251 Baez , Lewis M 12 2009 X
91859 Baldwin , Tabitha F 11 2010 X

161180 Barber , Tyree M 10 2011 X
123415 Barrientos , Marlena F 12 2009 X
91516 Basel , Joseph M 12 2011 X

163830 Baumgartner , Jordan M 10 2011 X
163831 Baumgartner , Jordan M 10 2011 X
111914 Beard , DesMonique Janae F 11 2010 X/C
115476 Bell , Cory M 10 2011 X
115530 Benningfield , Andrew M 12 2009 X
159857 Bibbs , Paul M 10 2011 X
78806 Biery , Timothy M 12 2009 X

144776 Bishop , Cierra F 10 2011 X
152396 Bishop , Sierra F 10 2011 X
169107 Blair , Hunter M 9 2012 X
170671 Blanford , Judith F 11 2010 X
169117 Bolus , Derek M 12 2009 X
154973 Bosley , Cameron M 9 2012 X
126451 Bowlen , Sterling M 10 2011 X
159872 Bowman , Axexus F 11 2010 X
169076 Boyd , Ana K F 9 2012 X
160312 Brandon , Hill M 9 2012 X
160309 Brewer , John M 9 2012 X
144777 Brewer , Nakiya F 9 2012 X
113784 Britt , Joshua Lee M 10 2011 X
113781 Britt , Patrick M 12 2009 X
113898 Brittenham , Beverly F 10 2011 X
146607 Broaden , Larry M 10 2011 X
146609 Broughton , Nicholas M 9 2012 X
78797 Browning , Andrew M 12 2009 X
91514 Browning , Christopher M 11 2011 X

154965 Burda , Casey M 9 2012 X
154972 Burlison , Brian M 9 2012 X
160319 Carnes , Johnny M 11 2010 X
98753 Case , Caitlin F 11 2010 X
98475 Castro , Chance M 11 2010 X

146611 Cecil , Damian Robert M 9 2012 X
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146612 Cecil , Darian Rheinhold M 9 2012 X
78789 Centers , Destiny F 11 2010 X

161181 Clark , Steven M 11 2010 X
154969 Collins , Jimmy M 9 2012 X
160320 Conners , Shaunta M 10 2011 X
89468 Cookmosley , Jasmine F 11 2010 X

169124 Cowan , Cole M 9 2012 X
160310 Cowherd , Dante M 9 2012 X
64225 Crittenden , Robert M 12 2009 X

159869 Crowe , Monae F 11 2010 X
111916 Dages , Alyssa F 12 2009 C
98536 Darcy , Paul M 10 2011 X

111915 Davis , Brianna F 11 2010 X/C
152395 Delk , Cheyenne F 10 2011 X
115577 Denham , Chrsitopher Michael M 10 2011 X
145036 Dennison , Devin F 11 2010 X
102639 Dilley , Jessica F 11 2010 X
113754 Dishman , Colan M 12 2009 X
78788 Dockery , Kayla F 11 2010 X
91860 Dorsey , Brianna F 11 2010 X

145037 Doyle , Hannah F 9 2012 X
163817 Duff , Austin M 11 2010 X
98512 Dulin , Chris M 12 2009 X

160361 Earhart , Aubrey M 11 2010 X
160362 Edlin , Jordan M 10 2011 X
146613 Ellingsworth , Khaman M 9 2012 X
145050 Ennis , Lori F 9 2012 X
126255 Estep , Dalton M 11 2010 X
91523 Evans , Justin M 11 2011 X
78827 Ewing , MacY F 12 2010 X
64221 Farris , Delrico M 12 2009 X

145038 Fentress , Alexis F 9 2012 X
160311 Ferguson , Larron M 9 2012 X
98522 Fisher , Jansen M 11 2010 X
98576 Fontana , Autum F 11 2010 X

160317 Ford , Darius M 9 2012 X
146614 Fortner , Brandon M 9 2012 X
145039 Fowler , Peyton F 9 2012 X
161182 French , Gage M 12 2009 X
165635 Gary-Coleman , Dominique F 12 2009 X
162067 Gilbert , Charmaine F 12 2009 C
146616 Gillian , Jacob M 9 2012 X
123449 Gillock , Summer F 10 2011 X
172353 Girten , Coleen L F 9 2012 X
113776 Gleaves , Richard M 12 2009 X
115563 Golson , Jonte M 10 2011 X
98479 Gordon , Aquille M 10 2011 X
91861 Gray , Korina F 12 2009 X

111917 Griffin , Shelby F 10 2011 X/C
111918 Griffin , Taylor F 12 2010 X/C
146615 Grubbs , Michael M 10 2011 X
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169126 Gullion , Jacob M 9 2012 X
145040 Hack , Taylor F 10 2011 X
99453 Hagan , Jack M 12 2009 X

110359 Hambric , Lanishia F 11 2010 X
170660 Hammond , Rebecca F 11 2010 X
98498 Hampton , Rodney M 10 2011 X

146617 Harper , Dunique M 10 2011 X
64017 Harris , Dayshawna F 12 2010 X

162069 Harris , Nikki F 11 2010 C
145051 Harrison , Allissa F 9 2012 X
89466 Harrison , Onesha F 11 2010 X

111942 Hartman , Chris R M 10 2011 X
145041 Hartman , Olivia F 9 2012 X
151277 Hayden , Rico M 10 2011 X
168163 Hernandez , Perry M 10 2011 X
115467 Hessler , Joseph M 11 2010 X
145042 Hitsman , Kayla F 9 2012 X
146621 Hoover , Brian M 11 2010 X
146622 Hornback , Hunter M 9 2012 X
123453 Howard , Hannah F 10 2011 X
146625 Howard , James M 12 2009 X
145049 Hughes , Destiny F 9 2012 X
154967 Imran , Abdur-Rahman M 9 2012 X
98452 Jackson , Koree M 10 2011 X

159876 Johnson , Cierra F 9 2012 X
98486 Johnson , Jerrell M 10 2011 X
78808 Jones , Derrick M 12 2009 X
64217 Jones , Robert M 11 2009 X
64227 Jones , Steven M 12 2009 X
64219 Kendall , Austin M 12 2009 X

126258 Kendall , Chris M 10 2011 X
153052 Kersey , Kevin M 10 2011 X
162071 Key , Keliana F 9 2012 C
98747 Kingsley , Destiny F 11 2010 X

100679 Kronde , Bayubane M 10 2011 X
98575 Lane , Jeremy M 10 2011 X

111923 Lawley , Monica Kae F 11 2010 X/C
153053 Lee , Amanda F 12 2009 X
160313 Lee , Lawrence M 9 2012 X
110355 Lee , Talaisha F 12 2009 X
111921 Lefler , Hailey F 10 2011 C
110358 Leonard , Cierra F 11 2010 X
160314 Lewis , Malik M 9 2012 X
64223 Lewis , Nicholas M 12 2009 X

172352 Litton , Taiaya D F 9 2012 X
161179 Logan , Abbott M 12 2009 X
98526 Lopez , Mario M 10 2011 X
98745 Lopez , Mercedi F 11 2010 X
44637 Louden , Austin M 12 2009 X

111919 Lowe , Amber F 12 2010 X/C
98569 Lowley , Monica F 11 2010 X
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98501 Lucas , Travis M 10 2011 X
98456 Macklin , Treshawn M 11 2010 X

110353 Maguire , Allie F 12 2009 X
145044 Mahoney , Mariah F 11 2010 X
113775 Malone , Taje M 11 2010 X
113755 Mancuso , Jordan M 11 2010 X
162074 Mancuso , Payton F 9 2012 C
111924 Marcotte , Cheyenne Nicole F 12 2009 X/C
123446 Marcum , Samantha F 12 2009 X
111945 Marry , Kyle Thomas M 10 2011 X
165304 Martin , Keely F 10 2011 X
169122 Massey , Darien M 9 2012 X
160318 Maurice , Taylor M 9 2012 X
98560 Mazin , Abdulla M 11 2010 X
78791 McCandless , Alyssa F 11 2010 X

154961 McClanahan , Julian M 9 2012 X
161184 Merideth , Chris M 10 2011 X
169697 Meyer , Leslie F 10 2011 X
159853 Michael , Wade M 12 2009 X
111941 Miller , Dquantae Anthony M 10 2011 X
111925 Miller , Jasmine Nicole F 10 2011 X/C
78794 Miller , Michelle F 11 2010 X
98461 Miller , Tramine M 11 2010 X
88881 Mills , Jacob M 11 2010 X

146628 Mitchell , Jared M 9 2012 X
101437 Mitchell , Kevonte M 11 2010 X
111943 Mobley , William Thomas M 11 2010 X
110354 Monae , Crowe F 11 2010 X
111913 Montgomery , Autumn M F 10 2011 C
146639 Moore , Daryl M 11 2010 X
112045 Moore , Tyler Andrew M 10 2011 X
160315 Morris , Chamon M 9 2012 X
88884 Morris , Emmett M 11 2010 X

145046 Mosley , Savanna F 9 2012 X
98537 Moss , Quadry M 10 2011 X

126259 Moss , Quay Shawn M 10 2011 X
161183 Nava , Colin M 11 2010 X
115572 Newsome , Dahntel M 12 2009 X
98749 Nunez , Cierra F 10 2011 X

101435 Oates , Tyler M 11 2010 X
159862 Offut , Alexus F 9 2012 X
44623 Offutt , Kevin M 12 2009 X

115573 Oller , Michael M 10 2011 X
126256 Ortez , Alex M 11 2010 X
110361 Pace , Cheyenne F 10 2011 X
169075 Packer , Viveca F 10 2011 X
162075 Parker , Destiny F 10 2010 C
159852 Parrott , Chad M 12 2009 X
123807 Patterson , Amber F 10 2011 X
43351 Payne , Amber F 12 2010 X
98751 Payne , Jasmine F 10 2011 X
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145048 Payne , Rachel F 9 2012 X
161185 Petty , Joseph M 11 2010 X
169077 Plavlikova , Ivana F 11 2010 X
123414 Porter , Shasta F 11 2010 X
160316 Powell , Blake M 9 2012 X
126257 Raider , Ryan M 11 2010 X
111927 Ramey , Samantha Hanna-Leigh F 10 2011 C
91733 Ray , Collin M 11 2010 X

123413 Rebecca , Hammond F 11 2010 X
89463 Reed , Cierra F 12 2011 X

154968 Reeves , Tyler M 9 2012 X
78792 Reffert , Cora F 11 2010 X

111929 Reffett , Breanna L F 12 2009 X/C
91865 Reffett , Cora F 11 2010 X

162076 Reffett , Garyn F 9 2012 C
126250 Richardson , Jacob M 12 2009 X
111930 Roberson , Jocelyn F 10 2011 C
126253 Rodriguez , Jeffrey M 11 2010 X
91863 Roederer , Alayna F 12 2009 X
78805 Rogers , Nick M 12 2009 X
88875 Rucker , Jacobi M 12 2009 X
98563 Rupczyk , Jordan M 10 2011 X

145047 Rutledge , Destiny F 12 2009 X
154970 Sankofa , Kintaro M 9 2012 X
169698 Saylor , Jaime F 9 2012 X
126252 Scales , Leighton M 12 2009 X
126254 Schultz , Bradley M 11 2010 X
165305 Shane , Moxley M 12 2009 X
146642 Shaw , Diontae M 9 2012 X
162077 Shreve , Brittnee F 9 2012 C
165634 Simms , Jasmine F 10 2011 X
91525 Smith , Brian M 11 2010 X
98544 Smith , Dawn Destiny F 11 2010 X

163827 Smith , Donovan M 11 2010 X
146643 Smith , Ethan M 9 2012 X
88874 Smith , Justis M 12 2010 X

126416 Sowder , Michael M 10 2011 X
159864 Spinks , Raekwon F 9 2012 X
111933 Stargel , Madison Shay F 10 2011 X/C
98567 Streater , Jordan M 10 2011 X
99438 Streater , Makayla F 11 2010 X

111944 Sullivan , Cody Ray M 12 2009 X
98539 Swain , James M 10 2011 X

146644 Swain , Phillip M 9 2012 X
78795 Terry , Kayonte M 12 2009 X

152605 Thomas , Antwan M 10 2011 X
123443 Thrasher , Mackinsey F 11 2010 X
146652 Todd , Leon M 12 2010 X
110357 Trabue , Latyciona F 11 2010 X
98574 Trego , Brianna F 10 2011 X

169123 Tyson , Bracie M 9 2012 X
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161187 Vertrees , Kody M 9 2012 X
159858 Wade , Michael M 12 2009 X
168164 Wales , Jared M 11 2010 X
169106 Walker , Daniel M 10 2011 X
111935 Wallace , Caroline F 10 2011 C
160363 Wallace , Rashad M 11 2010 X
159874 Warrick , Jada F 9 2012 X
146658 Webb , Robert M 12 2009 X
111936 Werner , Madison Keisha F 11 2010 C
115576 Whaley , James M 10 2011 X
91515 Whitaker , Jacob M 11 2010 X

151299 White , Patrick M 11 2010 X
168165 Whobrey , Toby M 11 2010 X
154971 Williams , Albin M 9 2012 X
162078 Williams , Camryn F 9 2012 C
161186 Williams , Justin M 9 2012 X
146655 Williams , Kevonte M 9 2012 X
153056 Williams , Matea F 10 2011 X
88882 Williams , Rajanbhai M 11 2010 X

160364 Wilson , Brandon M 11 2010 X
154964 Wilson , Deondre M 9 2012 X
170933 Wilson , Rickenya LaJazz F 10 2011 X
98573 Woodson , Jessica F 12 2009 X

111938 Wyatt , Jessica Noel F 11 2010 C
111940 Young , Kelsea B F 11 2010 C
44648 Zelch , Keith M 12 2009 X
98742 Zelch , Sierra F 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Dalton 
Basel, Joseph 
Bosley, Cameron 
Browning, Christopher 
Cowan, Cole 
Estep, Dalton 
Evans, Justin 
Gullion, Jacob 
Hernandez, Perry 
Hessler, Joseph 
Kendall, Chris 
Louden, Austin 
Marry, Kyle Thomas
Massey, Darien 
Richardson, Jacob 
Scales, Leighton 
Schultz, Bradley 
Smith, Justis 
Sowder, Michael 
Tyson, Bracie 
Wales, Jared 
Whitaker, Jacob 
Whobrey, Toby 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Basel, Joseph 
Bibbs, Paul 
Crittenden, Robert 
Dishman, Colan 
Farris, Delrico 
Johnson, Jerrell 
Mancuso, Jordan 
Michael, Wade 
Mills, Jacob 
Morris, Emmett 
Oates, Tyler 
Parrott, Chad 
Rucker, Jacobi 
Scales, Leighton 
Smith, Justis 
Terry, Kayonte 
Wade, Michael 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Baumgartner, Jordan 
Baumgartner, Jordan 
Centers, Destiny 
Duff, Austin 
Hagan, Jack 
Louden, Austin 
Martin, Keely 
Moore, Daryl 
Shane, Moxley 
Smith, Donovan 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Devin 
Biery, Timothy 
Broaden, Larry 
Broughton, Nicholas 
Castro, Chance 
Dishman, Colan 
Fisher, Jansen 
Harper, Dunique 
Hayden, Rico 
Hoover, Brian 
Howard, James 
Jackson, Koree 
Johnson, Jerrell 
Jones, Robert 
Jones, Steven 
Louden, Austin 
Lucas, Travis 
Macklin, Treshawn 
Miller, Dquantae Anthony
Miller, Tramine 
Mitchell, Kevonte 
Moore, Daryl 
Moss, Quadry 
Moss, Quay Shawn 
Oates, Tyler 
Ray, Collin 
Reffert, Cora 
Rogers, Nick 
Rucker, Jacobi 
Scales, Leighton 
Smith, Brian 
Smith, Justis 
Swain, James 
Thomas, Antwan 
Todd, Leon 
Webb, Robert 
Whaley, James 
White, Patrick 
Williams, Kevonte 
Zelch, Keith 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bell, Cory 
Browning, Andrew 
Hessler, Joseph 
Louden, Austin 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ahmed, Hassan 
Fontana, Autum 
Hagan, Jack 
Kronde, Bayubane 
Lane, Jeremy 
Lowley, Monica 
Mazin, Abdulla 
Rupczyk, Jordan 
Smith, Dawn Destiny

Streater, Jordan 
Streater, Makayla 
Trego, Brianna 
Woodson, Jessica 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bolus, Derek 
Denham, Chrsitopher Michael
Lewis, Nicholas 
Mills, Jacob 
Rupczyk, Jordan 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Devin 
Atzinger, Coleman 
Basel, Joseph 
Benningfield, Andrew 
Blair, Hunter 
Britt, Joshua Lee
Britt, Patrick 
Broaden, Larry 
Castro, Chance 
Dishman, Colan 
Dulin, Chris 
Fisher, Jansen 
Golson, Jonte 
Gordon, Aquille 
Hampton, Rodney 
Howard, James 
Jackson, Koree 
Johnson, Jerrell 
Jones, Robert 
Jones, Steven 
Lucas, Travis 
Macklin, Treshawn 
Miller, Tramine 
Mitchell, Kevonte 
Moss, Quadry 
Moss, Quay Shawn 
Newsome, Dahntel 
Offutt, Kevin 
Terry, Kayonte 
Walker, Daniel 
Whaley, James 
Zelch, Keith 

Varsity
Wrestling

Atzinger, Coleman 
Barber, Tyree 
Britt, Joshua Lee
Britt, Patrick 
Castro, Chance 
Clark, Steven 
Darcy, Paul 
French, Gage 
Gleaves, Richard 

Hartman, Chris R
Jones, Derrick 
Logan, Abbott 
Lopez, Mario 
Malone, Taje 
Marry, Kyle Thomas
Merideth, Chris 
Miller, Dquantae Anthony
Mobley, William Thomas
Moore, Tyler Andrew
Nava, Colin 
Petty, Joseph 
Sullivan, Cody Ray
Swain, James 
Vertrees, Kody 
Whitaker, Jacob 
Williams, Justin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allen, Devin 
Anderson, Dalton 
Atzinger, Coleman 
Bowlen, Sterling 
Cecil, Damian Robert
Gillian, Jacob 
Jones, Steven 
Kersey, Kevin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abdur-Rahman, Saffiya 
Bowman, Axexus 
Crowe, Monae 
Gary-Coleman, Dominique 
Hambric, Lanishia 
Harris, Dayshawna 
Lee, Talaisha 
Maguire, Allie 
Offut, Alexus 
Reed, Cierra 
Simms, Jasmine 
Spinks, Raekwon 
Trabue, Latyciona 
Trego, Brianna 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Beard, DesMonique Janae
Dages, Alyssa 
Davis, Brianna 
Gilbert, Charmaine 
Griffin, Shelby 
Griffin, Taylor 
Harris, Nikki 
Key, Keliana 
Lawley, Monica Kae
Lefler, Hailey 
Lowe, Amber 
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Mancuso, Payton 
Marcotte, Cheyenne Nicole
Miller, Jasmine Nicole
Montgomery, Autumn M
Parker, Destiny 
Ramey, Samantha

Hanna-Leigh

Reffett, Breanna L
Reffett, Garyn 
Roberson, Jocelyn 
Shreve, Brittnee 
Stargel, Madison Shay
Wallace, Caroline 
Werner, Madison Keisha
Williams, Camryn 
Wyatt, Jessica Noel
Young, Kelsea B

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baldwin, Tabitha 
Centers, Destiny 
Dennison, Devin 
Dorsey, Brianna 
Ewing, MacY 
Gillock, Summer 
Gray, Korina 
Howard, Hannah 
Leonard, Cierra 
Marcum, Samantha 
Meyer, Leslie 
Payne, Amber 
Reffett, Cora 
Roederer, Alayna 
Saylor, Jaime 
Streater, Makayla 
Thrasher, Mackinsey 
Trabue, Latyciona 
Trego, Brianna 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Beard, DesMonique Janae
Centers, Destiny 
Davis, Brianna 
Lowe, Amber 
Marcotte, Cheyenne Nicole
Stargel, Madison Shay
Trego, Brianna 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Barrientos, Marlena 
Blanford, Judith 
Boyd, Ana K
Centers, Destiny 
Ewing, MacY 
Griffin, Taylor 
Hammond, Rebecca 
Hitsman, Kayla 

Lawley, Monica Kae
Lowe, Amber 
Marcotte, Cheyenne Nicole
Miller, Jasmine Nicole
Monae, Crowe 
Pace, Cheyenne 
Packer, Viveca 
Patterson, Amber 
Plavlikova, Ivana 
Porter, Shasta 
Rebecca, Hammond 
Reed, Cierra 
Zelch, Sierra 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barrientos, Marlena 
Bowman, Axexus 
Brittenham, Beverly 
Case, Caitlin 
Girten, Coleen L
Hambric, Lanishia 
Harris, Dayshawna 
Kingsley, Destiny 
Lee, Talaisha 
Litton, Taiaya D
Lopez, Mercedi 
Maguire, Allie 
Marcotte, Cheyenne Nicole
Miller, Jasmine Nicole
Miller, Michelle 
Monae, Crowe 
Nunez, Cierra 
Pace, Cheyenne 
Patterson, Amber 
Porter, Shasta 
Reed, Cierra 
Reffett, Breanna L
Reffett, Cora 
Simms, Jasmine 
Spinks, Raekwon 
Streater, Makayla 
Trabue, Latyciona 
Trego, Brianna 
Warrick, Jada 
Wilson, Rickenya LaJazz
Zelch, Sierra 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bishop, Cierra 
Case, Caitlin 
Centers, Destiny 
Dilley, Jessica 
Dockery, Kayla 
Ewing, MacY 
Fentress, Alexis 
Gillock, Summer 
Hack, Taylor 
Hitsman, Kayla 

Kingsley, Destiny 
Lee, Talaisha 
Lopez, Mercedi 
Mahoney, Mariah 
McCandless, Alyssa 
Miller, Michelle 
Nunez, Cierra 
Payne, Amber 
Payne, Jasmine 
Payne, Rachel 
Reffett, Cora 
Rutledge, Destiny 
Trego, Brianna 
Zelch, Sierra 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barrientos, Marlena 
Brewer, Nakiya 
Brittenham, Beverly 
Cookmosley, Jasmine 
Fowler, Peyton 
Griffin, Shelby 
Harrison, Onesha 
Lee, Amanda 
Nunez, Cierra 
Williams, Matea 
Zelch, Sierra 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Devin 
Anderson, Dalton 
Baez, Lewis 
Basel, Joseph 
Bosley, Cameron 
Browning, Christopher 
Cowan, Cole 
Estep, Dalton 
Evans, Justin 
Gillian, Jacob 
Gullion, Jacob 
Hessler, Joseph 
Imran, Abdur-Rahman 
Kendall, Austin 
Kendall, Chris 
Marry, Kyle Thomas
Massey, Darien 
Miller, Dquantae Anthony
Moss, Quay Shawn 
Oller, Michael 
Ortez, Alex 
Raider, Ryan 
Rodriguez, Jeffrey 
Schultz, Bradley 
Smith, Brian 
Smith, Ethan 
Smith, Justis 
Sowder, Michael 
Tyson, Bracie 

Whitaker, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bibbs, Paul 
Bowlen, Sterling 
Carnes, Johnny 
Conners, Shaunta 
Earhart, Aubrey 
Edlin, Jordan 
Johnson, Jerrell 
Mancuso, Jordan 
Mills, Jacob 
Morris, Emmett 
Oates, Tyler 
Smith, Justis 
Sowder, Michael 
Wallace, Rashad 
Williams, Kevonte 
Williams, Rajanbhai 
Wilson, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Devin 
Broaden, Larry 
Castro, Chance 
Cecil, Damian Robert
Cecil, Darian Rheinhold
Estep, Dalton 
Grubbs, Michael 
Hampton, Rodney 
Harper, Dunique 
Hayden, Rico 
Hoover, Brian 
Jackson, Koree 
Johnson, Jerrell 
Lucas, Travis 
Macklin, Treshawn 
Miller, Dquantae Anthony
Miller, Tramine 
Mitchell, Jared 
Mitchell, Kevonte 
Moore, Daryl 
Moss, Quadry 
Moss, Quay Shawn 
Oates, Tyler 
Ray, Collin 
Reffert, Cora 
Shaw, Diontae 
Smith, Brian 
Swain, James 
Thomas, Antwan 
Whaley, James 
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Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Lewis, Nicholas 
Mills, Jacob 
Rupczyk, Jordan 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Devin 
Atzinger, Coleman 
Basel, Joseph 
Britt, Joshua Lee
Britt, Patrick 
Broaden, Larry 
Castro, Chance 
Fisher, Jansen 
Golson, Jonte 
Gordon, Aquille 
Hampton, Rodney 
Jackson, Koree 
Johnson, Jerrell 
Jones, Robert 
Macklin, Treshawn 
Miller, Tramine 
Mitchell, Kevonte 
Moss, Quadry 
Moss, Quay Shawn 
Terry, Kayonte 
Whaley, James 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Kersey, Kevin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Hambric, Lanishia 
Harris, Dayshawna 
Johnson, Cierra 
Lee, Talaisha 
Maguire, Allie 
Reed, Cierra 
Spinks, Raekwon 
Trabue, Latyciona 
Trego, Brianna 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baldwin, Tabitha 
Centers, Destiny 
Dennison, Devin 
Dorsey, Brianna 
Ewing, MacY 
Gillock, Summer 
Howard, Hannah 
Leonard, Cierra 
Meyer, Leslie 
Payne, Amber 

Reffett, Cora 
Saylor, Jaime 
Streater, Makayla 
Trabue, Latyciona 
Trego, Brianna 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ewing, MacY 
Griffin, Taylor 
Hitsman, Kayla 
Lowe, Amber 
Marcotte, Cheyenne Nicole
Miller, Jasmine Nicole
Monae, Crowe 
Pace, Cheyenne 
Reed, Cierra 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Barrientos, Marlena 
Bowman, Axexus 
Brittenham, Beverly 
Case, Caitlin 
Hambric, Lanishia 
Harris, Dayshawna 
Kingsley, Destiny 
Lee, Talaisha 
Lopez, Mercedi 
Maguire, Allie 
Marcotte, Cheyenne Nicole
Miller, Jasmine Nicole
Miller, Michelle 
Monae, Crowe 
Nunez, Cierra 
Pace, Cheyenne 
Patterson, Amber 
Porter, Shasta 
Reed, Cierra 
Reffett, Cora 
Reffett, Garyn 
Simms, Jasmine 
Spinks, Raekwon 
Streater, Makayla 
Trabue, Latyciona 
Trego, Brianna 
Warrick, Jada 
Zelch, Sierra 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bishop, Cierra 
Bishop, Sierra 
Brewer, Nakiya 
Case, Caitlin 
Centers, Destiny 
Delk, Cheyenne 
Dennison, Devin 
Dilley, Jessica 

Dockery, Kayla 
Doyle, Hannah 
Ennis, Lori 
Ewing, MacY 
Fentress, Alexis 
Fowler, Peyton 
Gillock, Summer 
Hack, Taylor 
Harrison, Allissa 
Hartman, Olivia 
Hitsman, Kayla 
Hughes, Destiny 
Kingsley, Destiny 
Lopez, Mercedi 
Mahoney, Mariah 
McCandless, Alyssa 
Miller, Michelle 
Mosley, Savanna 
Nunez, Cierra 
Payne, Amber 
Payne, Jasmine 
Payne, Rachel 
Reffett, Cora 
Trego, Brianna 
Zelch, Sierra 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barrientos, Marlena 
Brewer, Nakiya 
Brittenham, Beverly 
Fowler, Peyton 
Griffin, Shelby 
Harrison, Onesha 
Nunez, Cierra 
Williams, Matea 
Zelch, Sierra 

Freshman
Baseball

Bosley, Cameron 
Cowan, Cole 
Gillian, Jacob 
Gullion, Jacob 
Imran, Abdur-Rahman 
Massey, Darien 
Smith, Ethan 
Tyson, Bracie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Brandon, Hill 
Brewer, John 
Broughton, Nicholas 
Cowherd, Dante 
Ferguson, Larron 
Ford, Darius 
Lee, Lawrence 
Lewis, Malik 

Maurice, Taylor 
Morris, Chamon 
Powell, Blake 
Williams, Kevonte 
Wilson, Deondre 

Freshman
Football

Bosley, Cameron 
Burda, Casey 
Burlison, Brian 
Cecil, Damian Robert
Cecil, Darian Rheinhold
Collins, Jimmy 
Ellingsworth, Khaman 
Fortner, Brandon 
Gillian, Jacob 
Hornback, Hunter 
Imran, Abdur-Rahman 
McClanahan, Julian 
Mitchell, Jared 
Reeves, Tyler 
Sankofa, Kintaro 
Shaw, Diontae 
Smith, Ethan 
Swain, Phillip 
Williams, Albin 
Wilson, Deondre 

Freshman
Tennis - Boys

Lewis, Nicholas 
Rupczyk, Jordan 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Britt, Joshua Lee
Golson, Jonte 
Gordon, Aquille 
Hampton, Rodney 
Jackson, Koree 
Johnson, Jerrell 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Johnson, Cierra 
Spinks, Raekwon 
Warrick, Jada 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Howard, Hannah 
Saylor, Jaime 
Trego, Brianna 
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Freshman
Tennis - Girls

Hitsman, Kayla 
Marcotte, Cheyenne Nicole
Miller, Jasmine Nicole
Pace, Cheyenne 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Brittenham, Beverly 
Miller, Jasmine Nicole
Nunez, Cierra 
Pace, Cheyenne 
Patterson, Amber 
Reffett, Garyn 
Spinks, Raekwon 
Trego, Brianna 
Zelch, Sierra 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brewer, Nakiya 
Dennison, Devin 
Doyle, Hannah 
Ennis, Lori 
Fentress, Alexis 
Fowler, Peyton 
Harrison, Allissa 
Hartman, Olivia 
Hitsman, Kayla 
Hughes, Destiny 
Mosley, Savanna 
Nunez, Cierra 
Payne, Jasmine 
Payne, Rachel 
Zelch, Sierra 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Brewer, Nakiya 
Brittenham, Beverly 
Fowler, Peyton 
Griffin, Shelby 
Nunez, Cierra 


